FREHE 7 T — (1 FREE) 1 (n=96) £k (n=251) =
B HE AR 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3,4 5

BFIFX HARZEHERTVETH 86.5%|10.4%|2.1%1.0%|0.0%| 86.9%|8.4% 3.2%|1.6% | 0.0%|-0.4%| 2.1% -1.1%| -0.6%| 0.0%
BT IFIE ERNLEFEENFIIONTOETN 52.1%| 36.5% | 7.3% | 3.1% | 1.0%| 49.8% | 40.6%| 6.4% | 2.8% | 0.4%| 2.3% | -4.2%  0.9% | 0.3% 0.6%
BF I BULSERITE>TOE TN 47.4%|42.1% | 4.2% | 4.2% | 2.1%|53.2% | 32.8%| 7.2% | 6.0%| 0.8% | -5.8%| 9.3%  -3.0%| -1.8%| 1.3%
BFIFHIE BHOTHEEZ CTHR(EEPTFE - EE) 2L TVETH | 22.9% | 38.5%|21.9%|15.6% | 1.0%| 26.3% | 40.6% | 18.3%| 13.5%| 1.2% | -3.4% | -2.1% | 3.5% | 2.1% | -0.2%
BT IHIE FRITEFBEREOHERLSLL) ICEBIIZS MU TOETH |63.5%30.2%|4.2% 2.1%|0.0%(61.4%(31.1% 5.6%|1.6% | 0.4%|2.2%| -0.9%| -1.4% | 0.5% | -0.4%
BFIFIE. ZEL R IEHOEREEICL>M EEWHEATHWETH [37.5%|40.6%| 7.3% | 2.1% | 12.5%|31.5%| 44.2%11.2%|4.0% | 9.2%| 6.0% | -3.6%| -3.9% | -1.9% | 3.3%
BFIFIL RETERDILEFFELETH 51.0% | 35.4%|10.4%| 3.1%|0.0%| 47.4% | 37.1%| 12.0%| 2.8% | 0.8% | 3.6%| -1.6% -1.5% | 0.3% | -0.8%
BFIFIFNPROECEE LR >THETH 25.0% | 30.2%| 25.0% | 9.4% | 10.4%| 29.5%| 29.9%  25.1%| 7.6% | 8.0% | -4.5%| 0.3% | -0.1%| 1.8% | 2.4%
BFIXE BEHCTHRERBCCEREE RD>TOETN(AEBEDA) |47.9%|34.0%4.3%|8.5% | 5.3%(49.8%|32.3%|8.1%|7.2%| 2.7%|-1.9%| 1.8% | -3.8%| 1.3% | 2.6%
R, BFRZETONIRTWRELZLTOHETH 6.3% | 41.7%|16.7%| 9.4% | 26.0%| 13.1%| 48.2% | 12.0%| 6.0% | 20.7%| -6.9% | -6.5%| 4.7% | 3.4% | 5.3%
2RE. BFREORENRE S &) - AFIZFHEHL CTOETH | 24.0%|47.9%| 4.2% | 6.3% | 17.7%| 24.3% | 46.6%| 7.2% | 4.0% | 17.9%| -0.3%| 1.3% | -3.0%| 2.3% | -0.2%
ERE REANDEIEE BN AT>TOETH 42.7%|37.5%| 7.3% | 4.2% | 8.3%|44.2% | 41.4%| 7.6% | 2.0% | 4.8% | -1.5%| -3.9% | -0.3%| 2.2% | 3.6%
FRIE, REE DOERCHRIETN IS B LUTOETH 36.5%|38.5%| 6.3% | 3.1% | 15.6%| 39.0% | 41.4% | 4.8% | 2.4% | 12.4%| -2.6%| -2.9% 1.5% | 0.7%| 3.3%
FRE BECHPE CHEYNICERE B ELTOETH 30.2%|49.0%| 6.3%  2.1%|12.5%|37.8%| 48.2% 5.2%|1.6% | 7.2%|-7.6%| 0.8%1.1%| 0.5% | 5.3%
EROMEZRHREIL. ZEBEPLZEDHE CES>TVETH|27.1%52.1% 4.2% 1.0% | 15.6%| 27.5%| 54.2% 6.8% | 2.0% | 9.6% | -0.4%| -2.1%| -2.6%| -1.0% | 6.1%
2R, BRI U CHEY A E R LTV BEEDNE T |37.5%52.1%5.2% 2.1% | 3.1%38.6%| 49.8% 6.0% | 2.8% | 2.8%|-1.1%| 2.3%| -0.8% -0.7%| 0.3%
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FREUE 7 T — b (2FREE) 2023(n=77) 2022(n=119) =
B HE AR 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 213|415

BFIFI FHRZBHENTOE T, 87.0% 6.5%|6.5% 0.0% 0.0%(87.4% 5.9%| 4.2%|2.5% | 0.0%|-0.4%| 0.6%| 2.3% | -2.5% 0.0%
BFIFII ERNLEFEEENFIIOVTOETH 41.6%48.1%|7.8%|2.6%|0.0%|47.9%|42.9% | 4.2% | 4.2% | 0.8% | -6.3%| 5.2% | 3.6%| -1.6% -0.8%
BT IFIE BLLERITGESOTOETH 49.4%)32.5%|10.4% | 7.8%|0.0%|50.4% | 38.7%| 5.0% | 4.2%| 1.7%|-1.1%| -6.2% | 5.3%| 3.6% | -1.7%
BFIFR BHOCHEZI CTTR(BEPTE -EE) 2L TCOETH | 24.7%| 37.7%|15.6%| 19.5% | 2.6%|16.0% | 34.5% | 28.6% | 20.2% | 0.8% | 8.7%| 3.2% | -13.0%| -0.7%| 1.8%
BFIHIL FRITEEBERRPUERRRLRE) ICEBANISIMUTOETH [51.9%(40.3% 6.5%|1.3%(0.0%(59.7%|34.5%|4.2%|1.7%|0.0%| -7.7%| 5.8%| 2.3% | -0.4%| 0.0%
BFIEX ZER R INEBOEREIN LDV EEVHATOE T [24.7% 48.1%(15.6% | 5.2% | 6.5%[60.5%|31.1% 4.2% | 0.0% | 4.2% | -358% 17.0%| 11.4%| 5.2% | 2.3%
BTFIXE RETERDODILZFELETH 44.2%)| 44.2%| 9.1% | 2.6% | 0.0%[42.9% | 38.7%|13.4% | 4.2% | 0.8%| 1.3%| 5.5% | -4.4%| -1.6% | -0.8%
BF IR RROBPEEEF>TOEIA 32.5% | 28.6% 27.3% 7.8% | 3.9%| 21.0% | 39.5% | 21.8%| 10.1%| 7.6% | 11.5%  -10.9% | 5.4% -2.3% | -3.7%
BT IFE INEH TRERDERREERD>TOETN(ATEDA) [47.1% 40.0%|10.0%| 2.9%|0.0%| 63.6% | 23.6% | 4.5%  5.5% | 2.7%| 16.5%| 16.4%| 5.5% | -2.6% -2.7%
FRIE BTFRIZE S TR TOVEEELTHETH 16.9%|57.1% | 10.4%| 3.9% | 11.7%| 14.3%| 48.7% | 16.0% | 5.0% | 16.0%| 2.6%| 8.4% -5.6% | -1.1% | -4.3%
2t B REOBEHRR N %Y - AFITTMUTOETH [24.7% 46.8%|11.7%  3.9% | 13.0%| 21.8% | 53.8% 6.7% | 2.5% 15.1%|2.8% | -7.0%| 5.0%  1.4%| -2.1%
FRRIE REANDERZ BEWYNAT>THE TN 44.2%)| 44.2%|10.4%|1.3% | 0.0% | 35.3% | 47.9% | 8.4%  0.8% | 7.6%| 8.9%| -3.7%| 2.0% | 0.5% | -7.6%
FRIE, REE DOERCHRIETN IS B LUTOETH 35.1%| 48.1%| 6.5% | 1.3% | 9.1% | 34.5% | 41.2% | 4.2%  0.8% | 19.3%| 0.6% | 6.9%| 2.3% | 0.5%| -10.2%
FRILBECHPE CEYTNCEREFELTOE TN 40.3%| 50.6%| 3.9% | 2.6% | 2.6%| 37.0%| 51.3%| 2.5% | 1.7% 7.6%|3.3%  -0.6%|1.4% | 0.9%| -5.0%
FROMER PR EIL, FEBRECZE2DHE CE S TWE TN 24.7%| 58.4%|10.4% 2.6% |3.9%(28.6%|53.8%| 4.2% | 0.8% | 12.6%| -3.9%| 4.7% | 6.2% | 1.8% | -8.7%
FRUE, BRI U CEE)Z R E LTOSEBDONETH|37.7% 53.2%| 6.5%| 1.3% | 1.3%[50.4%| 45.4%| 0.0% | 0.8% | 3.4% | 128% 7.9%) 6.5%) 0.5% | -2.1%
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FREHE 7> T — b~ (3FERES) 2023(n="78) 2022(n=72) =

B HE AR 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 1 2| 314 |5
BFIFI FHRZBHENTOE T, 87.2%7.7%|1.3% 3.8%0.0%93.1%| 5.6%| 1.4% | 0.0% | 0.0% | -5.9%| 2.1%| -0.1%| 3.8% 0.0%
BF I BEARNZEFEZRENHIIOVTHETH 55.1% | 38.5%| 3.8% 2.6% | 0.0%|56.9%| 37.5% 4.2%|1.4% 0.0%|-1.8%| 1.0% | -0.3%| 1.2% 0.0%
BT IFIE BLLERITGESOTOETH 64.1%|21.8%|7.7% 6.4%|0.0%[51.4%|36.1%| 8.3% 4.2%|0.0% | 12.7%| -14.3%| -0.6% | 2.2% 0.0%
BFIX3 BACHELZ I TUHR(EEXFE -EE) 2L TOETH |32.1%46.2%|16.7% 5.1%|0.0%| 25.0% | 41.7%| 23.6%| 8.3% | 1.4% | 7.1% | 4.5%| -6.9% | -3.2%| -1.4%
BFIHIL ERITEBFEARROUERRRBE) ITEBICSILTOETN |67.9%]23.1%(6.4% | 1.3%|1.3%(70.8%|25.0%| 2.8%|1.4% | 0.0%| -2.9%| -1.9%| 3.6% | -0.1%| 1.3%
BFIZ2 ZEL R INEEOE RGBS LNV EEWMATOETH [30.8%|44.9%11.5%| 5.1% | 7.7%|65.3%|30.6%| 1.4% | 1.4% | 1.4% | -34.5%| 14.3%| 10.1% | 3.7% | 6.3%
BFXFII FETERDOILEZFFE LETHM 46.2%|32.1%|16.7%| 2.6% | 2.6%| 50.0% | 38.9% | 6.9% |4.2%  0.0%|-3.8%| -6.8%| 9.7%  -1.6%| 2.6%
BFIFIL FROEZECHELZF S TOETH 32.1%| 30.8%|23.1% | 5.1% | 9.0% 23.6% | 33.3% | 25.0% | 11.1%| 6.9% | 8.4% | -2.6%| -1.9%| -6.0%| 2.0%
BFIF, BIEH TARAERBRCERBEEZRD>TOETHN(AEEDA) [55.9%|20.3%11.9%|10.2% | 1.7%49.3%|32.4%|9.9% | 8.5% | 0.0%| 6.6% | -12.1%| 2.0% | 1.7% | 1.7%
ZERE, BFRIZE>TONIRTVEEE L TOETH 17.9%| 47.4%| 7.7% | 3.8% | 23.1%| 16.7% | 52.8% | 12.5% | 1.4% | 16.7%| 1.3%| -5.3% -4.8%| 2.5% | 6.4%
ZRIE. BFREOREADRE S W) - AFRIZEHEHL CTOETH | 24.4%|44.9%|6.4% | 1.3% | 23.1%| 22.2% | 52.8%| 11.1% | 1.4% | 12.5%| 2.1% | -7.9% | -4.7% | -0.1%| 10.6%
FRIE REANDBERE YN AT>TOETN 46.2% 43.6%| 5.1% | 0.0% | 5.1%|41.7% | 44.4% | 4.2% 2.8% | 6.9%|4.5%| -0.9%| 1.0% | -2.8% | -1.8%
FRIE, REE DOERCHRIETN IS B LUTOETH 46.2%|38.5%| 1.3% | 2.6% |11.5%| 44.4% | 38.9% | 5.6% | 0.0% | 11.1%]| 1.7%| -0.4%  -4.3%| 2.6% | 0.4%
FRUT, BECHPEF CHEYIICEREREL TCOETH 44.9% | 44.9% 5.1%0.0% | 5.1%|48.6% | 41.7% | 6.9% | 0.0% | 2.8% | -3.7%| 3.2% | -1.8%  0.0%| 2.4%
EROFEERHEIL. FEBEREZLDHE TE > TV ETH|30.8%52.6% 6.4% 2.6%|7.7%|29.2%|50.0% 4.2% | 0.0% | 16.7%|1.6% | 2.6% | 2.2%| 2.6%| -9.0%
2RI, BREIC T U CGEEI AT SR 2 L TR L BhONETH [41.0% 43.6%| 6.4% | 5.1% | 3.8%|52.8%| 45.8%| 1.4% | 0.0% | 0.0% | -11:8%| -2.2%| 5.0%| 5.1%| 3.8%
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